
 

School Calendar 2025-2026 

Classes start at 8:30 am and end at 3:00 pm. 

Students will not be dismissed before 3:00 pm. 

August 11 Monday School Opens 
September 1 Monday Labor Day - Closed 

September 19 Friday Teacher Work Day - Closed 
October 10 Friday End of 1st Quarter 

Oct 10 - Oct 13 Friday & Monday Teacher Work Days -  Closed 
November 24-28 Monday – Friday Thanksgiving Break 

December 19 Friday End of 2nd Quarter 
December 22 - 26  Monday – Friday Winter Break - Closed 
Dec 29 - January 2 Monday – Friday Winter Break - Closed 

January 5 Monday Classes Resume 
January 19 Monday MLK, Jr Day - Closed 

February 13 & 16 Friday & Monday Teacher Work Day/President’s Day 
Closed 

March 13 Friday End of 3rd Quarter 

March 16-20 Monday – Friday Spring Break - Closed 

April 3 Friday Closed 
April 27 Monday Teacher Work Day - Closed 
May 25 Monday Memorial Day - Closed 

 
May 28 

 
Thursday 

Academy Awards  
End of 4th Quarter 

Early Dismissal 
Note that the calendar does not exactly follow the Pinellas 

County Schools Calendar. 

See next page for Summer Program Calendar 



Summer Program Calendar 
 

May 29 Friday CLOSED 
June 1 - June 5 Monday - Friday Summer Planning 

CLOSED  
June 8 Monday Start of Summer Program 
July 3 Friday Closed to Celebrate  

4th of July 
July 31 Friday Last Day of Summer Program 

 

The above calendar ensures that minimum instructional hours for 
Florida are met. 

Kindergarten - 3rd Grade   180 days   720 hours 

4th - 8th Grade     180 days   900 hours 


